Duifkampioenschap (3 vl.)

P.V. Welkom - Jonge duiven mid-fond

Aantal liefhebbers: 14

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 96

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 2151.0852
2 2151.9193
3 2151.9096
4 2151.9193
5 2151.1025
6 2151.9193
7 2151.0852
8 2151.1025
9 2151.1025
10 21561.9177
11 2151.1092
12 2151.9096
13 2151.9096
14 2151.0941
15 21561.9177
16 2151.0941
17 2151.9193
18 2151.9096
19 2151.1092
20 2151.9096
21 2151.9193
22 2151.9096
23 2151.9193
24 2151.1475
25 21561.9177
26 2151.1025
27 2151.9096
28 2151.9193
29 2151.1092
30 2151.0316
31 2151.0941
32 2151.1238
33 2151.1475
34 2151.1025
35 2151.9193
36 2151.1475
37 2151.1238
38 2151.1475
39 2151.9193
40 2151.9096
41 2151.1025
42 2151.9096
43 2151.1025
44 21561.9177
45 2151.9096
46 2151.9096
47 2151.0852
48 2151.1475
49 21561.9177
50 2151.1025

Rowdy Hoevenaars

A. Hoevenaars & Zn

A. Janssen & Zn

A. Hoevenaars & Zn

J. van den Berg

A. Hoevenaars & Zn
Rowdy Hoevenaars

J. van den Berg

J. van den Berg

Comb. Hermens-Vogels
Hans Korewijk

A. Janssen & Zn

A. Janssen & Zn

Marc van den Berg
Comb. Hermens-Vogels
Marc van den Berg

A. Hoevenaars & Zn

A. Janssen & Zn

Hans Korewijk

A. Janssen & Zn

A. Hoevenaars & Zn

A. Janssen & Zn

A. Hoevenaars & Zn

J. van de Rakt

Comb. Hermens-Vogels
J. van den Berg

A. Janssen & Zn

A. Hoevenaars & Zn
Hans Korewijk

H. Versteegde

Marc van den Berg

M. Biemans

J. van de Rakt

J. van den Berg

A. Hoevenaars & Zn

J. van de Rakt

M. Biemans

J. van de Rakt

A. Hoevenaars & Zn

A. Janssen & Zn

J. van den Berg

A. Janssen & Zn

J. van den Berg

Comb. Hermens-Vogels
A. Janssen & Zn

A. Janssen & Zn

Rowdy Hoevenaars

J. van de Rakt

Comb. Hermens-Vogels
J. van den Berg

Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Nistelrode
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Volkel
Nistelrode
Uden
Uden
Nistelrode
Volkel
Nistelrode
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Nistelrode
Uden
Uden

NL 22-2245721
NL 22-4013713
NL 22-8571035
NL 22-4013707
NL 22-8569741
NL 22-4013752
NL 22-2245704
NL 22-8569752
NL 22-8569755
NL 22-8570835
NL 22-8570702
NL 22-4014096
NL 22-4014011
NL 22-8569784
NL 22-8570844
NL 22-8584074
NL 22-4013727
NL 22-4014070
NL 22-8570715
NL 22-4014045
NL 22-4013734
NL 22-4014034
NL 22-4013706
NL 22-8571110
NL 22-8570822
NL 22-8569774
NL 22-8571094
NL 22-4013745
NL 22-8570716
NL 22-2224112
NL 22-8571203
NL 22-4014125
NL 22-8570292
NL 22-8569759
NL 22-4013730
NL 22-8571114
NL 22-2239930
NL 22-8571120
NL 22-4013712
NL 22-8571062
NL 22-8569792
NL 22-8571043
NL 22-8569750
NL 22-8570830
NL 22-4014023
NL 22-8571054
NL 22-2245729
NL 22-8571116
NL 22-8570831
NL 22-8569798
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1265
1145
849
751
742
734
679
649
616
570
500
500
500
490
480
480
470
469
469
459
456
450
449
439
437
431
428
428
419
418
418
408
398
398
396
387
381
377
377
357
352
346
346
345
337
336
336
326
326
305
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